Privacy Policy: The personal information shown on this brochure provided by you will be held on a database and may
be shared with companies in informa/IIR Australia and internationally. If you do not wish for your details to be passed onto
companies in informa/IIR Australia and internationally, simply tick here ❏ and fax back to us.  Sometimes your details may
be made available to external companies for marketing purposes. If you do not wish your details to be used for this purpose,
please tick here ❏ and fax back to us.  If the details shown on this brochure are incorrect, simply fax this page back with
your corrected details. To view our full privacy policy, please visit: www.iir.com.au/privacy
Program: For further information call Tracy Hart on (02) 9080 4081. IIR reserves the right to alter the venue &/or speakers
Papers: To purchase conference speaker papers e-mail documentation@iir.com.au

TEAM DISCOUNTS

Team Discounts - register 4

delegates for the price of 3!

Call (+61 2) 9080 4081 today

REGISTER EARLY & SAVE! EARLY BIRD RATE
Book & pay on or before 29 February 2008

NORMAL RATE
Book & pay after 29 February 2008

Please tick Conference Package PRICE GST TOTAL SAVE PRICE GST TOTAL SAVE
❏  3 Day Conference Package (Conference + workshop A + B) $3195.00 $319.50 $3514.50 $695 $3495.00 $349.50 $3844.50 $395

❏  2 1/2 Day Package (Conference + workshop A ❏ or B ❏) $2595.00 $259.00 $2854.50 $495 $2895.00 $289.50 $3184.50 $195

❏  2 Day Conference only $1995.00 $199.50 $2194.50 $300 $2295.00 $229.50 $2524.50

❏  1 Day Package (Workshop A + B) $1395.00 $139.50 $1534.50 $200 $1595.00 $159.50 $1754.50

❏  1/2 Day Package (Workshop A ❏ or B ❏) $595.00 $59.50 $654.50 $200 $795.00 $79.50 $874.50

National
Self Insurance

Summit 2008

5th Annual

L1407 505017